HAL Id: hal-03758681
Submitted on 8 Nov 2022
HAL is a multi-disciplinary open access
archive for the deposit and dissemination of sci-
entific research documents, whether they are pub-
lished or not. The documents may come from
teaching and research institutions in France or

Multifaceted CO2-Based Building Blocks for Modern Chemistry and Polymer Science. Angew. Chem.,
Int. Ed. 2022, 61, e202116066  DOI: 10.1002/anie.202116066
59 Demarteau, J.; Olazabal, I.; Jehanno, C.; Sardon, H. Aminolytic Upcycling of Poly(Ethylene
Terephthalate) Wastes Using a Thermally-Stable Organocatalyst. Polym. Chem. 2020, 11, 4875–
4882,  DOI: 10.1039/d0py00067a
60 Hammond, G. S. A Correlation of Reaction Rates. J. Am. Chem. Soc. 1955, 77, 334– 338,  DOI:
10.1021/ja01607a027
61 Jehanno, C.; Pérez-Madrigal, M. M.; Demarteau, J.; Sardon, H.; Dove, A. P. Organocatalysis
for Depolymerisation. Polym. Chem. 2019, 10, 172– 186,  DOI: 10.1039/c8py01284a
62 Tang, X.; Chen, E. Y. X. Toward Infinitely Recyclable Plastics Derived from Renewable Cyclic
Esters. Chem 2019, 5, 284– 312,  DOI: 10.1016/j.chempr.2018.10.011
63 Choodej, S.; Teerawatananond, T.; Mitsunaga, T.; Pudhom, K. Chamigrane Sesquiterpenes
from a Basidiomycetous Endophytic Fungus XG8D Associated with Thai Mangrove Xylocarpus
Granatum. Mar. Drugs 2016, 14, 132,  DOI: 10.3390/md14070132
64 Buisine, O.; Jaunzems, J.; Kim, Y.-J.; Kasubke, M. New Components for Electrolyte
Compositions. WIPO Patent WO2020025502A1, 2020.
65 Hidaka, T.; Yamazaki, S.; Tani, A.; Kuwajima, Y. Electrolyte Solution, Electrochemical Device,
Lithium Ion Secondary Battery, and Module. WIPO Patent WO2021235358A1, 2020.
66 Kuwajima, Y.; Hidaka, T.; Kinoshita, M.; Suzuki, Y.; Shimooka, T.; Nakamura, H.; Yamada, T.;
Yamazaki, S.; Yamauchi, A.; Hayashi, K.; Yamamoto, Y.; Takahashi, K. Electrolyte, Electrochemical
Device, Lithium-Ion Secondary Battery, and Module. WIPO Patent WO2019220764A1, 2019.
67 Qiu, Y.-L.; Kass, J.; Suh, B.-C.; Cao, H.; Li, W.; Peng, X.; Gao, X.; Or, Y. S.; Hepatitis, B. Antiviral
Agents. WIPO Patent WO2019113175A1, 2019.
68 Flynn, D. L.; Ahn, Y. M.; Caldwell, T.; Vogeti, L. Preparation of (Phenylamino)Pyrimidine
Compounds as Autophagy Inhibitors for Treating Cancers. US Patent US20200354352A1, 2020.
69 Sherman, D.; Cardozo, T. J. Indazole Derivatives as CaMKK2 Inhibitors and Their Preparation,
Pharmaceutical Compositions and Use in the Treatment of Diseases. US Patent US20200369656A1,
2020.
70 Bennett, F.; Imbriglio, J. E.; Kerekes, A. D.; Khan, T.; Lankin, C.; Li, D.; Wu, Z.; Xiong, Y.; Youm,
H.; Yu, Y.; Kurissery, A. T.; Komanduri, V.; Ye, F. Preparation of 5,6,7,8-Tetrahydroacridine-2-
Carboxamide Derivatives as Natriuretic Peptide Receptor A Agonists Useful for the Treatment of
Cardiometabolic Diseases, Kidney Disease, and Diabetes. WIPO Patent WO2020236690, 2020.
71 Nieman, J.; Hena, M.; Bai, B.; Kandadai, A. S.; Belovodskiy, A. Pyridopyrazine Derivatives as
Inhibitors of Human Herpesviruses and Their Preparation. WIPO Patent WO2021174355A1, 2021.
72 Benz, J.; Grether, U.; Hornsperger, B.; Kroll, C.; Kuhn, B.; O’Hara, F.; Richter, H. Preparation of
Hexahydro-1H-Pyrido[1,2-a]Pyrazin-2-Yl Methanone Derivatives as Monoacylglycerol Lipase
Inhibitors. WIPO Patent WO2021001330A1, 2021.
73 Boisnard, S.; El-Ahmad, Y.; Fett, E.; Halley, F.; Nicolai, E.; Tabart, M.; Terrier, C.; Vivet, B.
Preparation of Novel Substituted 6,7-Dihydro-5H-Benzo[7]Annulene Compounds as Inhibitors and
Degraders of Estrogen Receptors. WIPO Patent WO2021063967A1, 2021.
74 Kaldor, S. W.; Kanouni, T.; Tyhonas, J.; Murphy, E. A. N-Heteroarylphenyl
Heterocyclecarboxamides as Inhibitors of RAF Kinases and Their Preparation. WIPO Patent
WO2021081375A1, 2021.